Pos Num

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

51
83
148
137
59
23
82
7
136
84
154
42
99
33
20
144
100
73
153
85
87
138
14
28
22
78
143
127
126
49
130
156
54
81
98
53
63
40
43
92
41
96
37
65
125
134
97
17
86
94
157
21

29
70

Time Name
24:40 Scott Fraser
24:54 James McMullan
25:00 Murray Strain
25:00 Thomas Fay
25:01 Keith Hood
25:22 Paul Sorrie
25:43 Matt Sims
25:51 Ben Cole
26:05 Dave Wright
26:12 Jonny Henderson
26:13 Matthew Sutherland
26:26 Matthew Donnery
26:56 Al Hart
27:02 Grant Wilkie
27:16 Max Ralston
27:17 Jeff Farquhar
27:35 Rosie Smith
27:43 James Harrison
27:57 Adam Priestley
28:09 Malcolm Fraser
28:10 Arjuna Sivakumaran
28:17 Gavin Law
28:21 Jennifer MacLean
28:40 Joseph Massey
28:45 Garry Robertson
28:49 Adam Ward
28:56 Tom Martyn
29:14 Alastair Robertson
29:19 Scott Hawley
29:32 Peter Buchanan
29:40 Alistair MacDonald
29:45 Ilvor Normand
29:50 Craig Ross
29:55 Padraig Looney
29:56 Moray Anderson
29:59 Huw Jones
30:03 Fiona Thompson
30:16 Michael Diver
30:20 David Farnell
30:24 William Townsend
30:25 Scott Wallace
30:42 Colin Crabbie
30:44 Stephanie Davis
30:57 Ken Mortimer
31:02 Gavin Bayne
31:04 John Exley
31:06 Helen Bridle
31:07 Nairn McWilliams
31:09 Richard Turner
31:09 Daniel Clements
31:16 Jessica Van Binsbergen
31:17 Steve Reid
31:22 Claire Gordon
31:23 William Allan
31:28 Stephen Pearson
31:34 Nick Rowan

Club
Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters
Hunters Bog Trotters
Glasgow University H & H
Corstorphine AAC
Shettleston Harriers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters
Herne Hill Harriers
Edinburgh University H & H
Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters
Corstorphine AAC
Edinburgh University H & H
Pitreavie AAC
Hunters Bog Trotters
Portobello RC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh University H & H
Glasgow University H & H
Edinburgh AC
TriClan
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh University H & H
Lothian RC
Glasgow University H & H
Portobello RC
Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Fife AC

Corstorphine AAC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Clydesdale Harriers

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Edinburgh AC

Dundee Hawkhill Harriers
Oxford City AC

Dorking & Mole Valley
Edinburgh University H & H
Epsom & Ewell Harriers
Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Ferranti AAC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Tadcaster Harriers

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh AC
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Cat

MV
MJ
MV

MJ

MV
MV
MJ
MJ

MV
MV
MV
MV

MV
MJ

MJ
MV
FJ

MV
MV
MV

MV

MV
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57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

18
140
48
151
76
88
46
139
62

149

36
50
47
44
147
66
141
69
95
89
158
129
39
133
11
32
67
132
124
162
152
72

56
55

91
146
80
45
142
27
13
74
24
77
75
135
34
145
52
160

128
64

31:48 Emily Pollock
31:50 Charlotte Wilson
31:53 Graeme Haddow
31:58 Kenneth Rankin
32:02 David Arnott
32:04 Alan Mclntosh
32:15 Tom Brian

32:18 Ruth Joss

32:31 John Bachelor
32:34 George Ashley
32:39 Megan Mowbray
32:42 Rose Calvo
32:46 Duncan Baker
32:54 Fiona Rudkin
32:59 Craig Wilson
33:00 Emma Baxter
33:01 Morag McCracken
33:01 Alan Stewart
33:08 Joe Littlechild
33:14 Scott Innes
33:15 Brian Howie
33:21 Rose Nicholson
33:29 Jack Nelson
33:29 Scott Jarvie
33:32 Isobel Knox
33:36 lan Kiltie

33:37 Sarah Johnson
33:51 Ally Millan

33:57 Francis Hooton
34:01 David John Law
34:10 Trevor Ridley
34:12 Ken Stewart
34:29 Dan Beckett
34:33 David Logue
34:33 Gareth Bryan-Jones
34:37 Claire Gilchrist
34:55 Jim MacGregor
35:00 Peter Bovill
35:02 David John Scott
35:05 Alan Swan

35:17 Grant Sellar
35:18 Jennifer MacMaster
35:30 Dave Taylor
35:32 Andreas Wilhelm
35:33 Deborah MacDonald
35:46 Andy McKean
35:47 Donald Stark
35:52 Amy Waterson
36:05 Willie Gallacher
36:05 Ray Siazne
36:18 Colin Ledlie
36:26 Rory Macdonald
36:27 Mary Hunter
36:36 Philip Short
36:55 Charles Bannerman
37:02 Mark Warner
37:27 Jenny Hay

Greenock Glenpark Harriers
Garscube Harriers

East Kilbride AC

Falkirk AC

Lothian RC

Hobnobs

Glasgow University H & H
lIford AC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Hunters Bog Trotters

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Musselburgh AC
Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters

Edinburgh University H & H
Edinburgh AC

Edinburgh AC

Hunters Bog Trotters

EUTri

Hunters Bog Trotters
Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters

Corstorphine AAC
Ferranti AAC
Corstorphine AAC
Hunters Bog Trotters

Ochils Hill Runners
Ferranti AAC

Moray RR

Serpentine Running Club

Footworks
Ferranti AAC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Hunters Bog Trotters
Lithgae Harriers

Edinburgh University H & H
Edinburgh AC

Carnethy

Hunters Bog Trotters
Portobello RC

Hunters Bog Trotters
Edinburgh University H & H

TEZIEINEZEEIEEIEENEENEEENEEZLEENEESESEESEEENENmEENEZEESEEENTNENENTNEETNEELSEESTT

FJ

MV
MV
MV
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MV
MV
MV
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FV
MV

MV
MV
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MV
FvV
MV
MV

MV

MV
MV
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MV
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

159
30
61
16
93
31

131
58
90

161
71
57
19

150
79
68
60

155
35
10
26

37:31 Kate Kitchin
37:37 Pamela Morris
37:46 Julia Drewer
37:48 lain McMillan
38:01 David Vaughan
38:10 Kirsten Hogg
38:18 Maggie Spalding
38:22 Elizabeth Gilchrist
39:00 Chris Oliver
39:20 Michael McKay
39:42 Eddie McDonald
40:10 James Dalgliesh
40:44 Katie Pollock
41:31 Robin Thomas
41:38 Siobhan Sellar
43:38 Alistair Matson
44:15 John Gavin
44:28 James Griffin
47:11 lan Marshall
48:22 Douglas Anderson
56:52 Susane Hogarth
59:33 Anne Woods

Edinburgh University H & H
Ferranti AAC

Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters
Ferranti AAC

Hunters Bog Trotters

Ferranti AAC

Edinburgh University H & H
Hunters Bog Trotters
Ferranti AAC

Crawley AC

Ferranti AAC

Hunters Bog Trotters
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